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GLMS CME Programme 2024 

Venue: ZOOM Webinar 

Time: 1900-2100 

Host: Derek Luo 

Administration: Linda Lai 

Contact: Linda Lai (Operations Administrator), cme@glms.co.nz 

 

DATE PRESENTER TOPICS 

17/02/2024 (Saturday) CIL/GLMS Symposium  

13/03/2024 (Wednesday) Henry Wei Gastro Cases 

Michael Chu General Surgery Cases 

15/04/2024 (Monday) Donny Wong Respiratory Cases 

James Liang Haematology Cases 

15/05/2024 (Wednesday) Judy Huang Gastro Cases 

Pui-Ling Chang Endocrinology Cases 

17/06/2024 (Monday) Vincent Chong Urology Cases 

Tien Ming Lim Dermatology Cases 

17/07/2024 (Wednesday) Ming Han Lim Gastro Cases 

Keong Liew Mok Paediatric Cases 

12/08/2024 (Monday) Universe Leung General Surgery Cases  

Jonathan Hsiao Nephrology Cases 

11/09/2024 (Wednesday) Tien-Huey Lim Gastro Cases 

Rama Kalluru Rheumatology Cases 

14/10/2024 (Monday) Yih Harng Chong Geriatric Cases 

 Angus Shao ENT Cases 

13/11/2024 (Wednesday) Deepu David Gastro Cases 

 Elaine Chong Dietetic Cases 
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